1 7 1
germanjet.de
1 7 2 1 7 4 1 7 51 7 0
0 - 1 0 V
17 Series
Specifications
+24Vdc (20.4 - 28.8Vdc)
100g single hit per IEC standard 68-2-27

0 4 2 5 , 0 4 5 0
1 1 X7 X X 1 XX XX 1X
Order Code
Output
Connector oltage / Current)(V
Mounting thread
1 3/4" 16 - UNF 3A=
2 = M18 x 1.5
3 = Raised-face 3/4" 16 - UNF 3A
Magnet Type (P.A1)
1 = Dia. 33mm ring
2 = Dia. 25mm ring
3 = Floating ball
Stroke Length
(25mm increment after and up to 2500mm)
Connector (Start/Stop)
0 = 4 pin connector ( in use with module)I 65,P
(not include connectorr)6 = 8 pin M12 connector
not include connector7 = S32 - 8 pin M16 male connector ( )
9 = not include connectorD60 - 6 pin M16 male connector ( )
0 = 0 - 1 0 V d c a n d 1 0 - 0 V d c
1 0 2 0 m A= -
2 2 0 0 m A= -
3 S t a r t S t o p= /
4 4 2 0 m A= -
5 2 0 4 m A= -
0 = 4 pin connector ( )I 65P
3 = 4 pin connector ( )I 67P
4 = 5 pin M12 male connector (not include connector)
not include connector5 = connectorS15 - 8 pin M12 male ( )
not include connector7 = connectorS32 - 8 pin M16 male ( )
8 = Cable outlet
not include connector9 = connectorD60 - 6 pin M16 male ( )
1.13
Option
BF = 30mm front dead zone
X 1X
4 = Dia. 60mm ring
5 = Dia. 32mm ring
6 = Large floating
X 1X 1X
Cable Type (if cable outlet is selected)
R02 = PVC direct cable, option: R01-R10 (1-10m)
H02 = PUR direct cable, option: H01-H10 (1-10m)
T02 = Teflon direct cable, option: T01-T10 (1-10m)
W02 = Waterproof direct cable, option: W01-W10 (1-10m)
germanjet.de
6
3
1
2
5
4
0-10V output
Pin 1 DC Gnd.
10-0V output
Pin 3 DC Gnd.
+24 Vdc
0 Vdc
1
2
3
4
5
6
Signal output
Signal Gnd
N.C.
N.C.
+24 Vdc
0 Vdc
Voltage Current
5